
PRE-DOCTORAL RESEARCHER POSITIONS

 

The Nanoscience Cooperative Research Center nanoGUNE, located at the Ibaeta 
Campus of the UPV/EHU in Donostia – San Sebastián, offers PhD Positions to 
graduates in Physics, Chemistry, Engineering, Biology, and related areas. These offers 
fall under the Maria de Maeztu Excellence recognition by the Spanish Ministry of 
Science.

The starting date is flexible from March 2023 until October 2024. Candidates must have 
finalized their MSc degree before starting the PhD position.

The PhD positions are related to the current interests of the research groups of 
nanoGUNE:

 Nanomagnetism - Andreas Berger (a.berger@nanogune.eu) and Paolo Vavassori 
(p.vavassori@nanogune.eu)

 Nanooptics - Rainer Hillenbrand (r.hillenbrand@nanogune.eu)
 Self-Assembly - Alexander Bittner (a.bittner@nanogune.eu)
 Nanodevices - Luis Hueso (l.hueso@nanogune.eu) and Felix Casanova 

(f.casanova@nanogune.eu)
 Electron Microscopy - Andrey Chuvilin (a.chuvilin@nanogune.eu)
 Theory - Emilio Artacho (e.artacho@nanogune.eu)
 Nanomaterials - Mato Knez (m.knez@nanogune.eu)
 Nanoimaging - Jose Ignacio Pascual (ji.pascual@nanogune.eu)
 Nanoengineering - Andreas Seifert (a.seifert@nanogune.eu)

We promote teamwork in a diverse and inclusive environment and welcome all kinds 
of applicants regardless of age, disability, gender, nationality, race, religion, or sexual 
orientation.

Candidates should apply by completing the form below, indicating which group they 
would be interested to join and attaching the following documents:

 A complete CV
 Short motivation letter
 Academic grades

 

The deadline for applications is: 15 January 2023 at 2 p.m. (Spain time). 
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NOTES:

(i) All applicants will receive an answer after the end of the selection process; but 
please note that due to the large number of submissions that are expected, we cannot 
provide individual feedback.

(ii) Additional information about nanoGUNE's commitment towards HR excellence in 
Research and Gender Equality are available on our website.

(iii) We encourage you to subscribe to our HR mailing list to receive information 
related to nanoGUNE's open positions and open calls for different training and talent 
attraction programs.

https://www.nanogune.eu/strategy-policies
https://www.nanogune.eu/strategy-policies
https://mailchi.mp/nanogune/hr-list

